
FEMALE 132.0 RESULTS

Female 132.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Erin Leach Basehor-Linwood 123.6 130.0 10

2 Lacey Meng Washburn Rural 125.0 125.0 8

3 Trinity Masters Bluestem 131.0 120.0 6

4 Josie Gerety JCN 128.6 115.0 4

5 Rachel Kaminski Basehor-Linwood 129.6 105.0 2

6 Callie Hoobler Horton Chargers 130.2 105.0 1

7 Kelsie Elven Basehor-Linwood 126.0 100.0 0

8 Cevanna Galimore Basehor-Linwood 129.0 100.0 0

9 Aubrey Van Winkle Bonner Springs 126.0 90.0 0

10 Kailea Smith Horton Chargers 131.8 85.0 0

11 Halie Thompson Bonner Springs 125.4 80.0 0

12 Jasmine Oliva Basehor-Linwood 125.6 80.0 0

13 Tatum Lockwood Horton Chargers 130.7 75.0 0

14 Holly Hansken Basehor-Linwood 131.9 75.0 0

15 Nevaeh Mitchell Horton Chargers 128.9 0 0

16 Jennifer Glaum Basehor-Linwood 131.0 0 0

Female 132.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Josie Gerety JCN 128.6 235.0 10

2 Callie Hoobler Horton Chargers 130.2 225.0 8

3 Erin Leach Basehor-Linwood 123.6 215.0 6

4 Aubrey Van Winkle Bonner Springs 126.0 210.0 4

5 Cevanna Galimore Basehor-Linwood 129.0 200.0 2



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

6 Trinity Masters Bluestem 131.0 195.0 1

7 Tatum Lockwood Horton Chargers 130.7 185.0 0

8 Rachel Kaminski Basehor-Linwood 129.6 170.0 0

9 Holly Hansken Basehor-Linwood 131.9 160.0 0

10 Kelsie Elven Basehor-Linwood 126.0 145.0 0

11 Jasmine Oliva Basehor-Linwood 125.6 140.0 0

12 Kailea Smith Horton Chargers 131.8 135.0 0

13 Lacey Meng Washburn Rural 125.0 0 0

14 Halie Thompson Bonner Springs 125.4 0 0

15 Nevaeh Mitchell Horton Chargers 128.9 0 0

16 Jennifer Glaum Basehor-Linwood 131.0 0 0

Female 132.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Erin Leach Basehor-Linwood 123.6 170.0 10

2 Callie Hoobler Horton Chargers 130.2 150.0 8

3 Lacey Meng Washburn Rural 125.0 135.0 6

4 Josie Gerety JCN 128.6 135.0 4

5 Cevanna Galimore Basehor-Linwood 129.0 135.0 2

6 Rachel Kaminski Basehor-Linwood 129.6 135.0 1

7 Tatum Lockwood Horton Chargers 130.7 130.0 0

8 Trinity Masters Bluestem 131.0 130.0 0

9 Aubrey Van Winkle Bonner Springs 126.0 125.0 0

10 Kelsie Elven Basehor-Linwood 126.0 115.0 0

11 Kailea Smith Horton Chargers 131.8 110.0 0

12 Halie Thompson Bonner Springs 125.4 95.0 0

13 Holly Hansken Basehor-Linwood 131.9 95.0 0

14 Jasmine Oliva Basehor-Linwood 125.6 80.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

15 Nevaeh Mitchell Horton Chargers 128.9 0 0

16 Jennifer Glaum Basehor-Linwood 131.0 0 0

Female 132.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Erin Leach Basehor-Linwood 123.6 515.0 10

2 Josie Gerety JCN 128.6 485.0 8

3 Callie Hoobler Horton Chargers 130.2 480.0 6

4 Trinity Masters Bluestem 131.0 445.0 4

5 Cevanna Galimore Basehor-Linwood 129.0 435.0 2

6 Aubrey Van Winkle Bonner Springs 126.0 425.0 1

7 Rachel Kaminski Basehor-Linwood 129.6 410.0 0

8 Tatum Lockwood Horton Chargers 130.7 390.0 0

9 Kelsie Elven Basehor-Linwood 126.0 360.0 0

10 Kailea Smith Horton Chargers 131.8 330.0 0

11 Holly Hansken Basehor-Linwood 131.9 330.0 0

12 Jasmine Oliva Basehor-Linwood 125.6 300.0 0

13 Lacey Meng Washburn Rural 125.0 260.0 0

14 Halie Thompson Bonner Springs 125.4 175.0 0

15 Nevaeh Mitchell Horton Chargers 128.9 0 0

16 Jennifer Glaum Basehor-Linwood 131.0 0 0


